
POWERING YOUR FUTURE
Learn how WIS incorporates personal values with investment decisions for
our clients continuous �duciary oversight, giving them a renewed sense of
con�dence for the future, for themselves and for their families.

LEARN MORE (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/ABOUT/)

(https://www.wisdirect.com/about)

Western International
Securities, Inc. was founded
in 1995 to combine the same
full service of the nation's
largest �nancial institutions
with the personal touch that
is missing in so many �rms
today.

ABOUT WESTERN

WHO WE ARE
(HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/ABOUT)

(https://www.wisdirect.com/investments-
services/)

WIS provides a diverse range
of accounting and �nancial
services to include; Stocks,
Bonds, Mortgage Backed,
Government Agency, Asset
Management, Retirement
Accounts, Alternative
Investments, Unit Investment
Trusts, Cash Management
and Insurance.

INVESTMENTS &
SERVICES

VIEW MORE DETAILS
(HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/INVESTMENTS-
SERVICES/)

(https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures)

View Western International
Securities for quick links to:

DISCLOSURES

Best Execution

Customer ID Disclosure

Privacy Policy

Business Continuity Plan

VIEW MORE
(HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/DI
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By further browsing this website or by clicking on “Accept”, you accept the use of cookies to improve your user experience, for marketing
(including retargeting) and for analytics purposes.

To know more about our use of cookies and/or to disable the use of cookies, check our 
Cookie Policy (https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures/privacy-policy/) available.
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(http://joinwestern.com/)

Choose Western International
Securities, a highly respected
independent broker-dealer
and �nancial advisory �rm.

Our culture is based on our
unshakeable commitment to
the success of our advisors.
Western has thrived by
offering solutions and
stability for 20 years.

OPPORTUNITIES

VIEW MORE
(HTTP://JOINWESTERN.COM/)

(https://www.wisdirect.com/community)

WIS community values for
incorporating personal values
with investment decisions
give back to the environment
and to communities where
we work and live.

COMMUNITY LOGIN
Pershing Client View
(http://www.netxinvestor.com/)

Wealthscape Investor
(https://investor.wealthscape.com/wisdirect/investor-
index.html)

Wedbush Clientlink
(http://www.mysecuritiesaccount.com/)
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Conscious Investing

Western Gives Back

Operational Impact

VIEW MORE
(HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/COMMUNITY)

WIS Rep Access
(https://www.wisdirect.com/?
option=saml_user_login)

SECURE ACCESS

BUILDING OUR COMMUNITY

LEARN MORE (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/COMMUNITY/CONSCIOUS-INVESTING/)

Conscious Investing • Support Programs • Operational Impact

EXPLORE EXCEPTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES
Take Charge of Your Career as a Broker or Advisor at WIS
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ABOUT (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/ABOUT)

News (https://www.wisdirect.com/about/news)

About (https://www.wisdirect.com/about/who-we-are)

O�ces (https://www.wisdirect.com/about/o�ces)

Executive Team (https://www.wisdirect.com/about/executive-team)

Contact Us (https://www.wisdirect.com/about/contact-us)

INVESTMENTS & SERVICES (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/INVESTMENTS-SERVICES)

What We Offer (https://www.wisdirect.com/investments-services/what-we-offer/)

Investor Information (https://www.wisdirect.com/investments-services/investor-information/)

Investor Education (https://www.wisdirect.com/investments-services/investor-education/)

DISCLOSURES (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/DISCLOSURES)

Best Execution (https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures/best-execution-2/)

BrokerCheck (https://brokercheck.�nra.org/)

Customer ID Disclosure (https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures/customer-id-disclosure/)

Privacy Policy (https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures/privacy-policy/)

Business Plan Continuity (https://www.wisdirect.com/disclosures/business-continity-plan/)

OPPORTUNITIES (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/)

LIFE ON YOUR TERMS (HTTP://JOINWESTERN.COM/)
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Join Western (http://joinwestern.com/)

COMMUNITY (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/COMMUNITY)

Conscious Investing (https://www.wisdirect.com/community/conscious-investing/)

Western Gives Back (https://www.wisdirect.com/community/western-gives-back/)

Operational Impact (https://www.wisdirect.com/community/operational-impact-2/)

LOGIN (HTTPS://WWW.WISDIRECT.COM/)

Pershing Client View (http://www.netxinvestor.com/)

Wealthscape Investor (https://investor.wealthscape.com/wisdirect/investor-index.html)

Wedbush Clientlink (http://www.mysecuritiesaccount.com/)

WIS Rep Access (https://www.wisdirect.com/?option=saml_user_login)

Western International Securities, 70 S. Lake Ave., Suite 700, Pasadena, CA 91101 Corporate: (888) 793.7717 Fax: (626)
793.7075

Clearing through Fidelity Clearing & Custody Solutions, a Fidelity Investments® company, Pershing LLC, and Wedbush
Securities Inc. Member FINRA (http://www.�nra.org/) and SIPC (https://www.sipc.org/)
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